

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee  
J.O. Code No. WB00807  
Addl. Dist. Judge, Raghunathpur  
CNR No. WBPU05- 000155-2025  
Mat Suit No. 67/2025

Order No. 03.

21.08.2025 Today is fixed for S.R and A.D.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

The Petitioner files fresh requisites in both ways with process fee.

Issue the same after verification.

The case is adjourned today.

To 11.11.2025 for S.R and A.D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

A.D.J

Sd/-  
Addl. Dist.Judge  
Raghunathpur ,Purulia