

JO CODE- WB00944

Mat. Suit.- 67/25

CIS no: 67/25

04/12/2025

Today is filing W/S by the O.P.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Respondent appears by filing V>Nama along with a adjournment petition for filing W/S on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

Regular P.O. is on transfer.

Case is adjourned.

To 31/01/2026 for filing W/S.

D/c by me:

ADJ

I/C

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.
(In-Charge)