

JO CODE- WB00564

Mat. Suit-67/25

CIS no: 67/25

31/01/26

Today is fixed for filing W/S.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Respondent takes no steps.

The case is adjourned today.

To 09/03/2026 for filing Show cause by the Respondent.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.